JAUAAND

INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT

NRC~HO-60-14~I-0020/MI001

PAGE OF

2, ORDER NO

3 REQUISITION NO.
RES-16-02'75

4. SOLICITATION NO.

5, EFFECTIVE DATE 6 AWARD DATE

CL/LC/2016

7 SERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
0971572014 10 03/31/2017

$ SERVICING AGENCY

RUREAU OF RECLAMATION
ALC:

DUNS: +4:

PC BOX 25007

DENVER CO 80225
POS Tony Wahl

TELEPHONE NO, 303-4£44-2155

9. DELIVER 1D
ATTN JACOR PHILIP
11555 ROCKVLILLE PIKE
MAILSTC? Q3-R17A
ROCKVTLLE MD

20852

|10, REQUESTING AGENCY

ACQUISTTION MANAGEMENT DI
&1C: 3100001

DUNS: C4535808 +4:

US NUCLEAR RZGULATORY COMMISSION
TWO WHITE FLINT NORTH ‘
11555 ROCRKVILLE PIKk

RCCRVILLF MD 20852-273%

VISTON

FOG Xarla F. Fit
2

TELSPHONENO. 301 -415~762"

1. INVOICE OFFICE

J$ NUCLEAXR RE

ONE WHI''E
55 ROCKVILLE

MAILSTOP O3-El7A

NRCTEPACRESOQURCENRCGOV

20852-27738

NORTE
PIKE

HLINTY

15

bt

TATORY COMMISSTON

12.1SSUING OFFICE

US NRT - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT
MALL STOF TWER-5Z03
WASHTNGTCN DC 20555-0001

DIVISION

13, LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY
Econcmy Act

14, PROJECT IR

15, PRCJECT TITLE
EROSIUN PROCKSS IN EMBANKMENT

DAMS

16, ACCQUNTING DATA

2016-M020C-FRERASED-E0-60D007-11-6-213-1032

-253A

17. 18.
ITEM NO SUFPLIES/SERVICES

19 20. 2:1
QUANTITY  [uniT UNIT PRICE

22.
AMOUNT

Title: Er
N/A

Project
Master ThA:
The purpose cf
incremental funds in the amount of
March 31, 2017, at no cost
to aldelay in the
Lthe

construction and t

additional ol vhvsical models.

Accordingly, the total
increasad by
$1.35%,312.¢0C,

Continued

rosion Process in FEmbankment

this modification is tc add

$6C,312.00,
and to extend the vperiod ol performance
o tle Government, due

esting

obligated amount
560,312.00 from $75,C060.00 to
thereby fully funding this

Y

Dans

Lhrough

is herelly

23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS

24, TOTAL AMOUNT

$60,312.00

——

o
253, s:s»wu}ecf sywau;nsbagsammvs (SFRVICING!

oy
g8 IAZ Ty

Z(PGNAT E OF GOV%}\IMENT?ESENTAT!VE {REQUESTING)

25b. NANE AND TITLE

Robert A. Baumpgarten, Chief

25¢. DATE

L5/ /) s

260, CONTRACTING OFFIGER LTS
KARLA ¥. FITZ

Engineering and Laboratory Services Div.

TEMPLATE - ADMOG




AANO
NRO~HQ--

ORDER ND

60-314-1-002G,/M0001

PAGE

OF

>

agraement, and the new period of performence is

2s follows: September 15, 2074 - March 31, 2017.

Consideration and Obligations:

(@) Ruthorizad Cost Cziiing: $135,312.00

(b) The amount presently obligated with zespoct
=¢ ithis Agressment is $135,312.00. When and if thel
emcunt (s) paic and payable zo the USBR hereunder
shall equal ne obligated amcurt, the USBR shall
not e obligaled to continue performance of the
work unless and until the NRC Contracting Officer
shall increasc the amount obligated with respsct
Lo this Agreament. Any work ardartaken by ihe
USER in excass of the obligated amount spacified
2bcve s done so at the risk USBR's sole xisk.




